STATE OF MICHIGAN
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Medical Marihuana Licensing Board
REVISED - PUBLIC NOTICE

The Medical Marihuana Licensing Board will meet in regular session for 2018 on the
dates listed below:

DAY DATE TIME LOCATION

Friday 1/19/2018 12:30 PM Kellogg Hotel & Conference Center***
Thursday  3/22/2018 12:30 PM Michigan Library & Historical Center***
Thursday  4/19/2018 9:00 AM Michigan Library & Historical Center***
Thursday  5/3/2018 9:00 AM Williams Building, 15t Floor***

Thursday  5/31/2018 9:30 AM Michigan Library & Historical Center***

Monday—— 6/11/2018  9:30 AM— Williams Building, 15 Fleer** CANCELED

Thursday  7/12/2018 9:30 AM Williams Building, 15t Floor***
Thursday 8/9/2018 9:30 AM Michigan Library & Historical Center***
Thursday  9/13/2018 9:30 AM Michigan Library & Historical Center***
Thursday  10/18/2018 9:30 AM Williams Building, 15t Floor***
Thursday 11/08/2018 9:30 AM Michigan Library & Historical Center***

Thursday 12/6/2018 9:30 AM Michigan Library & Historical Center***

The meeting site and parking are accessible. Individuals attending the meeting are requested to refrain from using
heavily scented personal care products in order to enhance accessibility for everyone. People with disabilities
requiring additional accommodations in order to participate in the meeting should call 517-284-8599 at least 10

working days before the event. LARA is an equal opportunity employer/program.

BUREAU OF MEDICAL MARIHUANA REGULATION
611 W. OTTAWA e P.O. BOX 30205 ¢ LANSING, MICHIGAN 48909
www.michigan.gov/medicalmarihuana



LOCATIONS

Michigan Library & Historical Center Williams Building
702 West Kalamazoo Street 18t Floor Auditorium
Lansing, Ml 48933 525 West Ottawa Street

Lansing, Ml 48933

*** Streaming service for the meeting will be available through the website at
www.michigan.gov/medicalmarihuana.

Dated: June 8, 2018


http://www.michigan.gov/medicalmarihuana



